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W ome n /  CC
Se ss ion: 2

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 S tanford Ca rdina l X 196.175 49.125 49.025 48.725 49.300

11 2 3

2 Georgia  Bulldogs X 195.950 48.850 49.175 48.950 48.975

43 1 2

3 OS U Beavers X 195.450 48.925 48.375 49.100 49.050

32 3 1

4 Rutgers  S . Knights X 194.700 48.800 48.250 48.500 49.150

24 4 4
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W ome n /  CC
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Num Na meRa nk Gy m A A

Chloe  W idner515 9.825 9.875 9.9509.875 39.525S tanford Ca rdina l1 

Jade  Carey604 9.875 9.825 9.8259.800 39.325OS U Beavers2 

Brenna  Neault507 9.750 9.875 9.8759.675 39.175S tanford Ca rdina l3 

Hannah  Joyner811 9.700 9.750 9.8759.725 39.050Rutgers  S . Knights4 

Elia  A ird801 9.800 9.525 9.9009.750 38.975Rutgers  S . Knights5T

Naya  How ard711 9.800 9.625 9.8509.700 38.975Georgia  Bulldogs5T

Ha ley De  Jong717 9.775 9.875 9.6259.650 38.925Georgia  Bulldogs7 

M adi Dagen607 9.650 9.675 9.7509.775 38.850OS U Beavers8 

Anna  Roberts510 9.900 8.675 9.8509.800 38.225S tanford Ca rdina l9 
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W ome n /  CC
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutSta rt

Anna  Roberts1 510 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.900 0.000__.___

Jade  Carey2T 604 OS U Beavers 9.875 0.025__.___

Em ily Leese2T 812 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.875 0.025__.___

M adison Brune tte4T 501 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.850 0.050__.___

S andra  Elsadek4T 705 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.850 0.050__.___

Chloe  W idner6 515 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.825 0.075__.___

Elia  A ird7* 801 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.800 0.100__.___

Naya  How ard7* 711 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.800 0.100__.___

S ydney Gonza les7T 610 OS U Beavers 9.800 0.100__.___

T ara lyn Nguyen7T 508 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.800 0.100__.___

Ha ley De  Jong11T 717 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.775 0.125__.___

Anna  Paglia ro11T 819 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.775 0.125__.___

Nico le  King11* 712 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.775 0.125__.___

Ka itlin Garcia11* 609 OS U Beavers 9.775 0.125__.___

Brenna  Neault15T 507 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.750 0.150__.___

A r iana  Young15T 620 OS U Beavers 9.750 0.150__.___

Lauren Le tzsch17 613 OS U Beavers 9.725 0.175__.___

Hannah  Joyner18 811 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.700 0.200__.___

M adi Dagen19T 607 OS U Beavers 9.650 0.250__.___

Am anda  Cashm an19T 701 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.650 0.250__.___

Va lentina  Lorente -Garcia19T 814 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.650 0.250__.___

Harm ony W ebste r22 823 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.600 0.300__.___

Am anda  Zeng23 516 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.475 0.425__.___

S oraya  Haw thorne24 710 Georgia  Bulldogs 8.700 1.200__.___
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W ome n /  CC
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutSta rt

Jos ie  Angeny1 700 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.900 0.000__.___

Chloe  W idner2T 515 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.875 0.025__.___

Brenna  Neault2T 507 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.875 0.025__.___

Ha ley De  Jong2T 717 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.875 0.025__.___

JaF ree  S cott2T 715 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.875 0.025__.___

Jade  Carey6T 604 OS U Beavers 9.825 0.075__.___

Avery Ba lse r6* 802 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.825 0.075__.___

Katie  F innegan6* 706 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.825 0.075__.___

Ira  A lexeeva9 500 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.800 0.100__.___

C la ire  Dean10 504 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.775 0.125__.___

Hannah  Joyner11T 811 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.750 0.150__.___

Jennife r  M cM illan11T 614 OS U Beavers 9.750 0.150__.___

Am anda  Cashm an13* 701 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.700 0.200__.___

M adison Brune tte13* 501 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.700 0.200__.___

M adi Dagen15 607 OS U Beavers 9.675 0.225__.___

Gianna  Ortiz16 818 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.650 0.250__.___

Naya  How ard17 711 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.625 0.275__.___

F rancesca  Caso18 605 OS U Beavers 9.600 0.300__.___

Elia  A ird19T 801 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.525 0.375__.___

Nata lie  Br iones19T 603 OS U Beavers 9.525 0.375__.___

Jordyn Zieden-W eber21 826 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.500 0.400__.___

Car ley Beem an22 601 OS U Beavers 9.075 0.825__.___

Anna  Roberts23 510 S tanford Ca rdina l 8.675 1.225__.___

Va lentina  Lorente -Garcia24 814 Rutgers  S . Knights 8.625 1.275__.___
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W ome n /  CC
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutSta rt

Chloe  W idner1 515 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.875 0.000__.___

S ydney Gonza les2T 610 OS U Beavers 9.850 0.025__.___

S tephanie  Zanne lla2T 825 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.850 0.025__.___

Vanessa  Deniz2* 704 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.850 0.025__.___

Jenna  Dom ingo2* 608 OS U Beavers 9.850 0.025__.___

Lauren Le tzsch6T 613 OS U Beavers 9.825 0.050__.___

Jos ie  Angeny6T 700 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.825 0.050__.___

JaF ree  S cott6T 715 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.825 0.050__.___

Jade  Carey9T 604 OS U Beavers 9.800 0.075__.___

Anna  Roberts9T 510 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.800 0.075__.___

M adi Dagen11 607 OS U Beavers 9.775 0.100__.___

Elia  A ird12T 801 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.750 0.125__.___

S oraya  Haw thorne12T 710 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.750 0.125__.___

Kr is tina  Pe te rson12* 617 OS U Beavers 9.750 0.125__.___

Isabe la  Onyshko12* 509 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.750 0.125__.___

Hannah  Joyner16 811 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.725 0.150__.___

Naya  How ard17 711 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.700 0.175__.___

Brenna  Neault18 507 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.675 0.200__.___

Ha ley De  Jong19 717 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.650 0.225__.___

T ara lyn Nguyen20* 508 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.625 0.250__.___

C la ire  Dean20* 504 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.625 0.250__.___

Gianna  Ortiz20T 818 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.625 0.250__.___

Anna  Paglia ro23 819 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.550 0.325__.___

Brayden Ba ttavio24 803 Rutgers  S . Knights 8.700 1.175__.___
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W ome n /  CC
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutSta rt

Chloe  W idner1 515 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.950 0.000__.___

Am anda  Cashm an2 701 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.925 0.025__.___

Elia  A ird3T 801 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.900 0.050__.___

Em ily Leese3T 812 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.900 0.050__.___

Brenna  Neault5T 507 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.875 0.075__.___

Hannah  Joyner5T 811 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.875 0.075__.___

S ydney Gonza les5T 610 OS U Beavers 9.875 0.075__.___

S oraya  Haw thorne5T 710 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.875 0.075__.___

Naya  How ard9T 711 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.850 0.100__.___

Anna  Roberts9T 510 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.850 0.100__.___

Jade  Carey11T 604 OS U Beavers 9.825 0.125__.___

C la ire  Dean11T 504 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.825 0.125__.___

T ara lyn Nguyen13T 508 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.800 0.150__.___

A r iana  Young13T 620 OS U Beavers 9.800 0.150__.___

S avannah M ille r13T 616 OS U Beavers 9.800 0.150__.___

Anna  Paglia ro16 819 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.775 0.175__.___

M adi Dagen17 607 OS U Beavers 9.750 0.200__.___

M adison Brune tte18 501 S tanford Ca rdina l 9.725 0.225__.___

S tephanie  Zanne lla19T 825 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.700 0.250__.___

Eryn W illiam s19T 716 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.700 0.250__.___

Ha ley De  Jong21T 717 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.625 0.325__.___

Lauren Le tzsch21T 613 OS U Beavers 9.625 0.325__.___

S andra  Elsadek23 705 Georgia  Bulldogs 9.525 0.425__.___

Harm ony W ebste r24 823 Rutgers  S . Knights 9.450 0.500__.___
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